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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:31pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RuNUTS 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 7-2 21014 18785 25932

Baddmans bunch 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 18738 20449 22646

Crazy Bitch 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 20515 20726 24253

Gunslinger From Hell 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 4-5 19997 20287 24189

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bronx bomberz 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 8-2 21712 18645 26097

Heartbreak Kid 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-4 18590 19597 22585

V dawg Pound 6 8 0 0.429 1-5 2-6 19265 20603 22603

MoneyMaker 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 2-8 21299 20019 25812

Total Points
Bronx bomberz 26097

RuNUTS 25932

MoneyMaker 25812

Crazy Bitch 24253

Gunslinger From Hell 24189

Baddmans bunch 22646

V dawg Pound 22603

Heartbreak Kid 22585
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AFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hail Mary 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 8-1 22415 19558 26397

D Nasty 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 5-5 19506 20386 23737

Womb Raiders 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-5 19342 20685 23528

Paper Chaser 2 12 0 0.143 1-5 1-7 17968 21882 21442

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fatal FETUS 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 6-4 19943 18817 24621

Templars 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 5-5 18640 18596 22733

Ps 2021 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 4-5 21088 19460 24970

Elite 2.0 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 3-5 19115 20652 22712

Total Points
Hail Mary 26397

Ps 2021 24970

Fatal FETUS 24621

D Nasty 23737

Womb Raiders 23528

Templars 22733

Elite 2.0 22712

Paper Chaser 21442
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